
Gruppe A 

 
Wettkamfergebnisse :

07. 09.2005

1. Seb. Godorf I  -- Hub. Heide I  542 350 4. Hub. Heide I  -- Seb. Godorf I 495 528

Seb. Vochem I  -- Seb. Pingsdorf I 512 487 Seb. Pingsdorf I  -- Seb. Vochem I 495 519

21. 09.2005    

2. Hub. Heide I  -- Seb. Vochem I 522 378 5. Seb. Vochem I  -- Hub. Heide I 498 483

Seb. Pingsdorf I  -- Seb. Godorf I  519 546 Seb. Godorf I  -- Seb. Pingsdorf I 538 505

19. 10.2005    

3. Seb. Godorf I  -- Seb. Vochem I 537 521 6. Seb. Vochem I  -- Seb. Godorf I 378 530

Hub. Heide I  -- Seb. Pingsdorf I 497 490 Seb. Pingsdorf I  -- Hub. Heide I 500 490

Mannschaftswertung :

1 We 2 We 3 We 4 We 5 We 6 We Ges. Durchs. Punkte

1. Seb. Godorf I Go 542 546 537 528 538 530 3221 6 536,83 12 : 0

2. Seb. Vochem I Vo 512 378 521 519 498 378 2806 6 467,67 6 : 6

3. Hub. Heide I He 350 522 497 495 483 490 2837 6 472,83 4 : 8

4. Seb. Pingsdorf I Pi 487 519 490 495 505 500 2996 6 499,33 2 : 10

 

Einzelwertung :

1 We 2 We 3 We 4 We 5 We 6 We Ges. Durchs. Max Min

1. Rosen Stefanie Go 142 137 138 138 140 131 826,00 6 137,67 142 131

2. Schneider Uwe Go 139 144 139 134 134 133 823,00 6 137,17 144 133

3. Nett Alexander Pi 136 137 131 137 135 135 811,00 6 135,17 137 131

4. Breuer Leo Pi 124 139 131 129 129 139 791,00 6 131,83 139 124

5. Fyalkowski Walter Go 126 138 131 130 132 133 790,00 6 131,67 138 126

6. Bretschneider Kurt Go 132 127 128 126 132 133 778,00 6 129,67 133 126

7. Rosen Hans Go 129 121 129 126 131 119 755,00 6 125,83 131 119

8. Bretschneider Guido Go 119 124 129 125 127 125 749,00 6 124,83 129 119

9. Schlengermann Richard He 110 125 129 128 122 129 743,00 6 123,83 129 110

10. Kolvenbach Peter Vo 130 123 122 128 113 120 736,00 6 122,67 130 113

11. Klose Stephan Vo 125 122 124 132 108 125 736,00 6 122,67 132 108

12. Nett Annemie Pi 113 124 115 113 127 110 702,00 6 117,00 127 110

13. Merten Ralf Pi 102 119 108 116 109 116 670,00 6 111,67 119 102

14. Kloth Bert He 115 105 110 114 110 110 664,00 6 110,67 115 105

15. Reuter Holger Vo 128 133 138 131 131 661,00 5 132,20 138 128

16. Klütsch Thomas Vo 129 132 128 128 133 650,00 5 130,00 133 128

17. Rudolph Sascha He 125 133 127 130 132 647,00 5 129,40 133 125

18. Schmitz Friedhelm Pi 90 112 113 112 114 98 639,00 6 106,50 114 90

19. Dieckhoff Helmut Pi 114 93 104 104 102 97 614,00 6 102,33 114 93

20. Henke Michael He 119 131 114 116 123 603,00 5 120,60 131 114

21. Severin Stefan He 110 110 123 110 119 572,00 5 114,40 123 110

22. Bilawa Marcel He 111 105 111 113 119 559,00 5 111,80 119 105

23. Beringer Gabi Vo 127 122 126 375,00 3 125,00 127 122

24. Loosen Daniel He 145 145,00 1 145,00 145 145

09. 11.2005

23. 11.2005

14. 12.2005

 
 



Gruppe B 

 

 
Wettkamfergebnisse :

31.08.2005

1. Seb. Godorf II  -- Seb. Wesseling I 493 484 6. Seb. Wesseling I  -- Seb. Godorf II 475 492

Seb. Brühl I  -- Seb. Godorf III 492 447 Seb. Godorf III  -- Seb. Brühl I 418 496

Don. Efferen I frei Don. Efferen I frei

14.9.2005

2. Seb. Wesseling I  -- Don. Efferen I 474 388 7. Don. Efferen I  -- Seb. Wesseling I 387 481

Seb. Godorf III  -- Seb. Godorf II 434 491 Seb. Godorf II  -- Seb. Godorf III 505 463

Seb. Brühl I frei Seb. Brühl I frei

28.09.2005

3. Seb. Godorf III  -- Seb. Wesseling I 410 471 8. Seb. Wesseling I  -- Seb. Godorf III 476 474

Don. Efferen I  -- Seb. Brühl I 422 484 Seb. Brühl I  -- Don. Efferen I 485 453

Seb. Godorf II frei Seb. Godorf II frei

26.10.2005

4. Seb. Brühl I  -- Seb. Godorf II 506 498 9. Seb. Godorf II  -- Seb. Brühl I 504 510

Don. Efferen I  -- Seb. Godorf III 467 453 Seb. Godorf III  -- Don. Efferen I 469 440

Seb. Wesseling I frei Seb. Wesseling I frei

16.11.2005

5. Seb. Brühl I  -- Seb. Wesseling I 488 494 10. Seb. Wesseling I  -- Seb. Brühl I 462 497

Seb. Godorf II  -- Don. Efferen I 480 480 Don. Efferen I  -- Seb. Godorf II 456 501

Seb. Godorf III frei Seb. Godorf III frei

Mannschaftswertung :

1 We 2 We 3 We 4 We 5 We 6 We 7 We 8 We 9 We 10 We Ges. Durchs. Punkte

1. Seb. Brühl I Br 492 484 506 488 496 485 510 497 3958 8 494,75 14 : 2

2. Seb. Godorf II Go2 493 491 498 480 492 505 504 501 3964 8 495,50 11 : 5

3. Seb. Wesseling I We 484 474 471 494 475 481 476 462 3817 8 477,13 10 : 6

4. Don. Efferen I Ef 388 402 467 480 387 453 440 456 3473 8 434,13 3 : 13

5. Seb. Godorf III Go3 447 434 410 453 428 463 474 496 3605 8 450,63 2 : 12

Einzelwertung :

1 We 2 We 3 We 4 We 5 We 6 We 7 We 8 We 9 We 10 We Ges. Durchs. Max Min

1. Becker Karl-Heinz Br 132 124 125 117 120 127 131 129 1005,00 8 125,63 132 117

2. Lieven Gregor Br 121 119 136 126 130 121 127 122 1002,00 8 125,25 136 119

3. Hermanns Stephan Go2 124 118 130 121 122 129 126 126 996,00 8 124,50 130 118

4. Netzer Helmut We 130 124 121 126 129 121 118 121 990,00 8 123,75 130 118

5. Ursula Brüggen Go2 131 131 123 112 116 127 131 109 980,00 8 122,50 131 109

6. Lottner René Go2 121 109 121 125 125 131 124 121 977,00 8 122,13 131 109

7. Bacher Anni Ef 123 120 124 129 99 119 123 117 954,00 8 119,25 129 99

8. Van Dyck Christian We 115 118 119 116 123 128 122 112 953,00 8 119,13 128 112

9. Lottner Dirk Go2 117 116 112 116 115 118 111 123 928,00 8 116,00 123 111

10. Zull Markus Go3 114 112 107 108 104 120 130 132 927,00 8 115,88 132 104

11. Bacher Udo Ef 102 118 131 125 101 116 113 111 917,00 8 114,63 131 101

12. Kuhl Georg Br 113 111 109 110 121 119 117 113 913,00 8 114,13 121 109

13. Züll René Go3 111 110 95 118 101 111 120 110 876,00 8 109,50 120 95

14. Pfingstmann Reiner Br 113 124 136 122 125 128 123 871,00 7 124,43 136 113

15. Klinke Sabrina Go2 114 126 124 118 129 123 131 865,00 7 123,57 131 114

16. Rosen Renate Go3 106 108 101 115 84 117 111 108 850,00 8 106,25 117 84

17. Stegh Jürgen Br 126 117 107 123 118 124 123 838,00 7 119,71 126 107

18. Van Dyck Jürgen We 110 119 122 115 121 121 119 827,00 7 118,14 122 110

19. Knevel Carsten Ef 110 110 124 90 121 109 120 784,00 7 112,00 124 90

20. Schneider Elke Go3 96 104 106 118 115 113 119 771,00 7 110,14 119 96

21. Hackbarth Klaus We 114 108 112 109 95 102 110 750,00 7 107,14 114 95

22. Kuck Hans Josef Ef 71 74 82 102 97 97 90 108 721,00 8 90,13 108 71

23. Heinrichs Markus We 125 124 130 108 111 115 713,00 6 118,83 130 108

24. Rothe Detlef Ef 45 102 81 85 71 95 74 553,00 7 79,00 102 45

25. Brüggen Hardy Go3 116 94 96 108 414,00 4 103,50 116 94

26. Berchem Ulrike Go3 88 112 95 78 373,00 4 93,25 112 78

27. Schreier Wolfgang Br 120 120,00 1 120,00 120 120

28. Ritz Thomas Ef 92 92,00 1 92,00 92 92

15.02.2006

07.12.2005

21.12.2005

18.01.2006

01.02.2006

 
 



1 Seb. Godorf I 536,83

2 Seb. Pingsdorf I 499,33

3 Seb. Godorf II 495,50

4 Seb. Brühl I 494,75

5 Seb. Wesseling I 477,13

6 Hub. Heide I 472,83

7 Seb. Vochem I 467,67

8 Seb. Godorf III 450,63

9 Don. Efferen I 434,13

Mannschaften

 
 



1. A Loosen Daniel He 145,00

2. A Rosen Stefanie Go 137,67

3. A Schneider Uwe Go 137,17

4. A Nett Alexander Pi 135,17

5. A Reuter Holger Vo 132,20

6. A Breuer Leo Pi 131,83

7. A Fyalkowski Walter Go 131,67

8. A Klütsch Thomas Vo 130,00

9. A Bretschneider Kurt Go 129,67

10. A Rudolph Sascha He 129,40

11. A Rosen Hans Go 125,83

12. B Becker Karl-Heinz Br 125,63

13. B Lieven Gregor Br 125,25

14. A Beringer Gabi Vo 125,00

15. A Bretschneider Guido Go 124,83

16. B Hermanns Stephan Go2 124,50

17. B Pfingstmann Reiner Br 124,43

18. A Schlengermann Richard He 123,83

19. B Netzer Helmut We 123,75

20. B Klinke Sabrina Go2 123,57

21. A Kolvenbach Peter Vo 122,67

22. A Klose Stephan Vo 122,67

23. B Ursula Brüggen Go2 122,50

24. B Lottner René Go2 122,13

25. A Henke Michael He 120,60

26. B Schreier Wolfgang Br 120,00

27. B Stegh Jürgen Br 119,71

28. B Bacher Anni Ef 119,25

29. B Van Dyck Christian We 119,13

30. B Heinrichs Markus We 118,83

31. B Van Dyck Jürgen We 118,14

32. A Nett Annemie Pi 117,00

33. B Lottner Dirk Go2 116,00

34. B Zull Markus Go3 115,88

35. B Bacher Udo Ef 114,63

36. A Severin Stefan He 114,40

37. B Kuhl Georg Br 114,13

38. B Knevel Carsten Ef 112,00

39. A Bilawa Marcel He 111,80

40. A Merten Ralf Pi 111,67

41. A Kloth Bert He 110,67

42. B Schneider Elke Go3 110,14

43. B Züll René Go3 109,50

44. B Hackbarth Klaus We 107,14

45. A Schmitz Friedhelm Pi 106,50

46. B Rosen Renate Go3 106,25

47. B Brüggen Hardy Go3 103,50

48. A Dieckhoff Helmut Pi 102,33

49. B Berchem Ulrike Go3 93,25

50. B Ritz Thomas Ef 92,00

51. B Kuck Hans Josef Ef 90,13

52. B Rothe Detlef Ef 79,00

Einzelergebnisse

 


